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NE Southeast Area Land Contest

Students: Overall

Oct 02, 2024
Name # Team Name
BOWDY JONES 36-1 Falls City
DYLAN LAY * 84-1 Pawnee City
AXEL SEEMAN 58-1 | ewiston
ASHLYNN ANDERSON 58-1 | ewiston
KAYDEN BADERTSCHER 161-1 Johnson County Central
SAMUEL THOMAS 229-1 Meridian FFA
TYLER TEGTMEIER 84-1 Pawnee City
JOELY WEERS 30-1 Diller-Odell
MADO YN GOTTULA 84-1 Pawnee City
TAELY N BLECHA 84-1 Pawnee City
EMALYSE GOTTULA 84-1 Pawnee City
JETT FARWELL 84-1 Pawnee City
COOPER SWENDENER 58-1 | ewiston
KAILEY HARTMAN 84-1 Pawnee City
BRODY WRIGHT 58-1 | ewiston
JACOB WOLLENBURG 138-1 Tri County FFA
CASHTON STEINACHER 58-1 | ewiston
MOLLY WEBER 161-1 Johnson County Central
ASHLYN PUHALLA 84-1 Pawnee City
SHAYLA * PUHALLA 84-1 Pawnee City
CAMDEN SWENDENE R 58-1 | ewiston
LUKE HUNZEKER 84-1 Pawnee City
RILEY WELL*SIEK 161-1 Johnson County Central
ELLANOR GERDES 226-1 Johnson-Brock FFA
ANDREW HODGES 226-1 Johnson-Brock FFA
ADELY ** SISCO 84-1 Pawnee City
GRADY E WEYERS 58-1 | ewiston
ADRI* DEKONING 84-1 Pawnee City
A*EN HUNZEKER 58-1 | ewiston
BROCK JANSSEN 58-1 | ewiston
JOHN HIPPEN 83-1 Palmyra
KALYN SMITH 83-1 Palmyra
EVERETT BOHLING 58-1 | ewiston
TARYN OTTEMANN 226-1 Johnson-Brock FFA
DAVID MCCOWN 30-1 Diller-Odell

STEFANI* PETERS 161-1 Johnson County Central

Total Score
390
376
373
362
359
351
351
347
346
346
346
344
344
343
343
343
341
339
338
337
333
333
333
333
333
330
330
330
330
330
329
328
327
325
321
320



Rank
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Name

MAKENA DUNLAP
EVAN CHRISTEN
DAYTON SNETHEN
TAELYN FILIPI

AJ RAUTENBACH
TEGAN TOPP

AIDAN PETERSEN
DREW * SIEMS
Sophia Schmid
BRAXTON HOUSEMAN
ASHTON SANDERS
LEXTYN HARKE R
AUSTIN MEYER
PARKER PERSON
COLTER STEINACHER
CHARLOTT METSCHKE
QUENTIN BEHRENDS
ERIN CHAMBER S
OLIVIA SCHAFER
CASE RICHARDSON
HAYDEN BINDER

Levi Othmer

MALORI KUKER
KADEN KNAKE
PRESTIN THOMAS
BECCA VINSONHALER
RYLEE SMITH
HAYLEE PLAGER
NICK GRIBQSKI
BRIDGET DONOVAN
GABE BURKI X
TAIYLAH MOORE
DREW P PAULSEN
DAYKON KRAMER
MALESA WICKHAM
ANGEL BUCHANAN

NE Southeast Area Land Contest

Students: Overall

Oct 02, 2024
# Team Name
200-1 HTRS FFA
58-1 Lewiston
36-1 Falls City
229-1 Meridian FFA
161-1 Johnson County Central
161-1 Johnson County Central
84-1 Pawnee City
138-1 Tri County FFA
161-1 Johnson County Central
58-1 Lewiston
58-1 Lewiston
69-1 Nebraska City
226-1 Johnson-Brock FFA
138-1 Tri County FFA
58-1 Lewiston
226-1 Johnson-Brock FFA
226-1 Johnson-Brock FFA
83-1 Palmyra
229-1 Meridian FFA
37-1 Freeman
84-1 Pawnee City
161-1 Johnson County Central
36-1 Falls City
130-1 Syracuse FFA
161-1 Johnson County Central
229-1 Meridian FFA
58-1 Lewiston
84-1 Pawnee City
30-1 Diller-Odell
130-1 Syracuse FFA
161-1 Johnson County Central
36-1 Falls City
130-1 Syracuse FFA
84-1 Pawnee City
36-1 Falls City

161-1 Johnson County Central

Total Score
318
316
316
316
315
314
314
311
311
310
310
310
310
309
308
308
307
305
301
299
297
297
296
295
295
295
294
294
293
293
293
293
292
290
289
288



Rank
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Name

GRADY BEHREN*
NANNERB SITLUHCS
DEACON BERNADT
NORMAN MCHENRY
JAYDEN ADAMS
KIERSTIN REHRS
ELIJAH LEYDEN
REGAN THIES
JAYLEE SOBOTKA
WYATT BLANK
ALEXANDE SEEMAN
SUTTON MORR IS
SAVANNAH CUTSHALL
GAGE HOBBS
TREVOR FLASH
BRIANA ROBESON
CAMRYN VAUGHAN
JASON WEHRMAN

DIERKS Q CASPERS G*

WESTON GEE
GARRISON BOWHAY
PAXTON STEWART
DAWSON WILKINSON
Elijah Bredemeier
BLAKELY SELLS
KYAN SONES
BRAYDEN WILCOX
KEALII ALLEN
JAYDON JOHNSON
KAID* DORN

JACK PHILLIPS
BRAYDEN CAMPBELL
ADDISON BATES
PAYTON HEIDEMAN
ADDISON FERGUSON
HENRY KAPKE

NE Southeast Area Land Contest

Students: Overall
Oct 02, 2024

#
226-1
30-1
226-1
84-1
69-1
58-1
36-1
161-1
229-1
84-1
58-1
58-1
58-1
130-1
69-1
161-1
200-1
138-1
226-1
83-1
226-1
35-1
84-1
58-1
36-1
229-1
226-1
69-1
84-1
161-1

30-1

Team Name
Johnson-Brock FFA
Diller-Odell
Johnson-Brock FFA
Pawnee City
Nebraska City
Lewiston

Falls City

Johnson County Central
Meridian FFA
Pawnee City
Lewiston

Lewiston

Lewiston

Syracuse FFA
Nebraska City
Johnson County Central
HTRS FFA

Tri County FFA
Johnson-Brock FFA
Palmyra
Johnson-Brock FFA
Fairbury

Pawnee City
Lewiston

Falls City

Meridian FFA
Johnson-Brock FFA
Nebraska City
Pawnee City
Johnson County Central
Diller-Odell

130-1 Syracuse FFA
130-1 Syracuse FFA
58-1 L ewiston

69-1 Nebraska City
138-1 Tri County FFA

Total Score
288
288
287
287
287
286
286
284
284
283
282
281
281
280
280
279
279
278
278
278
278
277
277
277
277
277
277
276
275
274
274
273
273
273
273
272



Rank
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

Name

JD ADAM

BETHANY JURGENA
RYAN DAMME
KAIDYN MAYBEE

LILY WAMSLEY

EMILY BOHLING
BROGAN BOWH*
REID NOVOTNY
TARRYN GODSEY
GRETCHEN ANTHONY
LYDIA VANMETER
BRYLEIGH CROUS E
SETH PAULSEN
DELAN SHARPLES
MADELINE WOOD
CUTLER ADAMS
JAYTON JONES
TUCKER * EVERETTT
WYATT COONCE
ELLA CLOWERS
MORGANN FRIEDLY
CADENDA* MCDONALD
Logan Falk

TATE HAWLEY
CARTER HERRINGTON
BRYN BOITNOTT
COLTON COOK
MCKENZIE HOFSTETTER
JORDYN LARSON

BR* DEN HOLTHUS
OLIVER EVERETT
MASON PARDE

RILEY PENNE Y

EDEN STEWART
JAKOB RAMAGE
OSEE W*RNKE

NE Southeast Area Land Contest

Students: Overall
Oct 02, 2024
# Team Name

229-1 Meridian FFA

35-1 Fairbury

130-1 Syracuse FFA

69-1 Nebraska City
200-1 HTRS FFA
226-1 Johnson-Brock FFA
226-1 Johnson-Brock FFA
35-1 Fairbury

69-1 Nebraska City
226-1 Johnson-Brock FFA
83-1 Palmyra

58-1 Lewiston

130-1 Syracuse FFA
226-1 Johnson-Brock FFA
83-1 Palmyra

69-1 Nebraska City
229-1 Meridian FFA
226-1 Johnson-Brock FFA
36-1 Falls City

69-1 Nebraska City

84-1 Pawnee City

161-1 Johnson County Central

226-1 Johnson-Brock FFA
226-1 Johnson-Brock FFA
83-1 Palmyra
130-1 Syracuse FFA
69-1 Nebraska City
229-1 Meridian FFA
69-1 Nebraska City
226-1 Johnson-Brock FFA
226-1 Johnson-Brock FFA
130-1 Syracuse FFA
69-1 Nebraska City
200-1 HTRS FFA
69-1 Nebraska City

35-1 Fairbury

Total Score
271
271
271
271
271
270
269
269
269
269
268
268
268
267
267
267
266
266
265
264
264
263
263
262
262
261
260
260
259
259
258
258
257
257
257
256



Rank
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

NE Southeast Area Land Contest
Students: Overall
Oct 02, 2024

Name

ISAAC THOMAS
LANDON PETERSON
SLOAN VOLLERTSEN

MASON SCHLICHTMAN

WYATT PAUL

REYES HARLEY
HADYN E BERNER
ALEX BARTOLOME
A REGO

ASHTON MANGES
ABAGALE KERWOOD
PRESSLEY WILHELM
GARRETT SMIDT
TAELYNN SAMMONS
AYDEN CA NNON

REESE BADERTSCHER

PJ HOWE

KAITA KREIFELS

E VN NOLT

GRADY * SCHWISOW
LAYLA MILLER
BREEAN EICKHOFF
VIVAN GERDES
BRAIDEN NICHOLS
MAKEN* E JOHNSON
KASSI * KANEL
ALEXIS FALK
KATHLEEN DONOVAN
KYLE HOLZ
ADDISON GROTRIAN
GAUGE SCHUETZ

E BEHRENDS JAK
SYDNEY WOOD
BRAXTYN RUT
SIERRAH VERMEER
WYATT HIGGINS

# Team Name
229-1 Meridian FFA
229-1 Meridian FFA
130-1 Syracuse FFA
30-1 Diller-Odell
229-1 Meridian FFA
161-1 Johnson County Central
130-1 Syracuse FFA
229-1 Meridian FFA
36-1 Falls City
84-1 Pawnee City
229-1 Meridian FFA
130-1 Syracuse FFA
138-1 Tri County FFA
69-1 Nebraska City
161-1 Johnson County Central
161-1 Johnson County Central
200-1 HTRS FFA
130-1 Syracuse FFA
257-1 Beatrice
229-1 Meridian FFA
226-1 Johnson-Brock FFA
36-1 Falls City
226-1 Johnson-Brock FFA
161-1 Johnson County Central
69-1 Nebraska City
200-1 HTRS FFA
226-1 Johnson-Brock FFA
130-1 Syracuse FFA
130-1 Syracuse FFA
226-1 Johnson-Brock FFA
84-1 Pawnee City
30-1 Diller-Odell
83-1 Palmyra
229-1 Meridian FFA
36-1 Falls City

130-1 Syracuse FFA

Total Score
254
254
253
252
252
251
250
250
250
249
249
249
248
248
247
247
247
246
245
245
245
244
244
243
243
241
240
240
239
239
238
238
238
238
238
238



Rank
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216

NE Southeast Area Land Contest

Students: Overall

Oct 02, 2024
Name # Team Name Total Score
JONAH CRIM 241-1 Southern FFA 237
BRADYN BOWEN 200-1 HTRS FFA 237
DRAVENRD CAMPBELLPMAC 161-1 Johnson County Central 236
EMILY VANMETER 83-1 Palmyra 235
E*TYN EPP 69-1 Nebraska City 234
GRAYSON SHERMAN 200-1 HTRS FFA 234
WESLEY SCHMID 161-1 Johnson County Central 234
KINGSTON NEDDENRIEP 226-1 Johnson-Brock FFA 234
CAIMAN HURSH 229-1 Meridian FFA 234
DAWSON COUDEYRAS 257-1 Beatrice 232
CHASE SCHAFER 229-1 Meridian FFA 232
HUNT* COOK 69-1 Nebraska City 231
AYLA EGGERS 226-1 Johnson-Brock FFA 231
SAIGE ROTHER 161-1 Johnson County Central 230
KATE MELVIN 226-1 Johnson-Brock FFA 230
DRE W KROEKER 35-1 Fairbury 229
MIA HOLTHUS 257-1 Beatrice 229
Kiylee Cooper 200-1 HTRS FFA 228
XANDER SEEMAN 241-1 Southern FFA 227
MADDIE JANSSEN 58-1 | ewiston 227
IAUNNA LUCKING 35-1 Fairbury 227
LEXI RASMUSSEN 226-1 Johnson-Brock FFA 227
WAYLON OVERBECK 138-1 Tri County FFA 226
JOSIE JOHNSON 83-1 Palmyra 225
MIRANDA RIST 200-1 HTRS FFA 223
Jauohne Atkins 35-1 Fairbury 223
DEEGAN SWARTZ 35-1 Fairbury 222
AUSTIN LEWIS 69-1 Nebraska City 222
NICK PHILL*S 35-1 Fairbury 221
ELIE BSTANDIG 200-1 HTRS FFA 221
HANNAH GREINER 226-1 Johnson-Brock FFA 218
JACOB NIPP ERTA * 35-1 Fairbury 218
JOURNEY COOK 69-1 Nebraska City 217
RAYNA * RE YES 200-1 HTRS FFA 216
COLT LEECH 200-1 HTRS FFA 216

JUSTUS WEHRM* 138-1 Tri County FFA 215



Rank
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252

Name

JA*S MOSS

JOCELYN GREEDY
EVIE RUE

JUSTIN MEYER
TRACE G OOMAN
LEE XAYAPHONESON
GABBY W GRAYY
SAMANTHA SCHMIDT
CALEB BOHLING
WYATT ENEVOLDSEN
EMMA SPENCER

ZAC STREIN

LANDON F FERGUSON
JACOB BRUNS
ERICCA GYHRA
BRAYDEN TAYLOR
CONNOR HAUFLE
WESLEY MICHALAK
EDEN DURYEA
CALLA MASTERS
COLBY SMITH

LANE ROBESON
GAVIN PARRIOTT
ADDISON MARSCHMAN
DALTON STONE
LAUREN BEHRENDS
JACE* DORN

LOGAN SCHAAF
CALEB HODGES

JON KOCH

Aidan Smith
MAKENZIE PEITZMEIER
JACK KOENIG

ANNI GLYNN

JACOB NOVOTNY
MARIA COFFIN

NE Southeast Area Land Contest

Students: Overall

Oct 02, 2024
# Team Name
257-1 Beatrice
69-1 Nebraska City
36-1 Falls City
226-1 Johnson-Brock FFA

35-1 Fairbury

161-1 Johnson County Central

58-1 Lewiston

35-1 Fairbury

226-1 Johnson-Brock FFA
257-1 Beatrice

241-1 Southern FFA

138-1 Tri County FFA
69-1 Nebraska City

58-1 Lewiston

84-1 Pawnee City

161-1 Johnson County Central

161-1 Johnson County Central

69-1 Nebraska City

200-1 HTRS FFA

130-1 Syracuse FFA

229-1 Meridian FFA

226-1 Johnson-Brock FFA
226-1 Johnson-Brock FFA
35-1 Fairbury

35-1 Fairbury

226-1 Johnson-Brock FFA
241-1 Southern FFA

257-1 Beatrice

226-1 Johnson-Brock FFA
200-1 HTRS FFA

197-1 Auburn FFA

30-1 Diller-Odell

35-1 Fairbury

241-1 Southern FFA

30-1 Diller-Odell

35-1 Fairbury

Total Score
213
212
210
209
209
208
208
208
208
206
206
206
206
205
205
205
205
205
203
203
202
201
200
198
198
197
197
195
194
194
194
194
193
193
192
191



Rank
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288

NE Southeast Area Land Contest
Students: Overall
Oct 02, 2024

Name

SHAWNNA RICHEY
JASON HOLTRY
BROOKLYN DENNIS
JACK HILGENFELD
BROGAN DUNLAP
CALE SCHMIDT

MYA AYM FRASE ESARF
AKSEL STEWART
PHILIPP* ARMKNECHT
HANNA MARTH
BRANDY JOHNSON
AUSTIN MARCH
KAMI MURDOCK
WYATT COOK
KAYDEN * BARBER
Thomas Godemann
Mykayla Mcintire

ISB ELLE PENNER U
AVA USEMIRG

ISAAK ROSENTHAL
RILEE DORN

SIDNEY SCHUBARTH
ANNALYNN BEACH
CARSEN GOES
HUNTER BOHLING
ISAAC HOCK

JONNY BARRETT
KALEIGH MASON
HAILEE GREINER
ZANE CARMA *

LILY EDWARDS
BRAZEN CORBIN
BROOKE BURNS
ALEXA NICKEL
MAKENNA SNODGRASS
NEDAK THCERPPUR

# Team Name
200-1 HTRS FFA
257-1 Beatrice
130-1 Syracuse FFA
200-1 HTRS FFA
200-1 HTRS FFA

35-1 Fairbury

241-1 Southern FFA
35-1 Fairbury

130-1 Syracuse FFA
69-1 Nebraska City
130-1 Syracuse FFA
241-1 Southern FFA
257-1 Beatrice

197-1 Auburn FFA
35-1 Fairbury

36-1 Falls City
257-1 Beatrice

241-1 Southern FFA
200-1 HTRS FFA
138-1 Tri County FFA
257-1 Beatrice

130-1 Syracuse FFA
130-1 Syracuse FFA
241-1 Southern FFA
200-1 HTRS FFA
58-1 Lewiston

69-1 Nebraska City
197-1 Auburn FFA
226-1 Johnson-Brock FFA
197-1 Auburn FFA
197-1 Auburn FFA
35-1 Fairbury

69-1 Nebraska City
35-1 Fairbury

197-1 Auburn FFA
30-1 Diller-Odell

Total Score
190
189
189
188
188
188
187
185
183
181
181
180
180
179
179
178
178
178
177
177
176
176
175
174
173
171
171
170
170
169
167
165
162
160
159
157



NE Southeast Area Land Contest

Students: Overall

Oct 02, 2024
Rank Name # Team Name Total Score
289 Lilly Scott 241-1 Southern FFA 157
290 ALYSSA NAIMAN 229-1 Meridian FFA 157
291 Logan Penner 30-1 Diller-Odell 157
292 BRENNEN VAUGHAN 200-1 HTRS FFA 156
293 MIA GERDES 197-1 Auburn FFA 156
294 DAMYN WEICHEL 138-1 Tri County FFA 156
295 KADEN WAGNER 58-1 | ewiston 154
296 CALVIN BENHA M 226-1 Johnson-Brock FFA 153
297 AMEALIA HOPKINS 241-1 Southern FFA 152
298 ADILYN BOLLER 257-1 Beatrice 149
299 BEAU BARTELS 229-1 Meridian FFA 147
300 MASON PODTBURG 194-1 Sterling FFA 144
301 JACOB WARD 241-1 Southern FFA 143
302 CARTER HAVERLUCK 229-1 Meridian FFA 141
303 QUINN GRAFTON 197-1 Auburn FFA 139
304 ACA ANDREW 197-1 Auburn FFA 136
305 DAKOTA ANDRE * 194-1 Sterling FFA 133
306 SETHU DEA N 37-1 Freeman 128
307 TREVIN UNVERT 37-1 Freeman 126
308 TY MOSS 194-1 Sterling FFA 113
309 CARSON PODTBURG 194-1 Sterling FFA 110
310 DYLAN * WEICHEL 138-1 Tri County FFA 105
311 BRYCE O GORACKE 194-1 Sterling FFA 105
312 TUCKAR GERDES 197-1 Auburn FFA 93
313 JERIK E* NOSNHOJ 35-1 Fairbury 85

314 JOEY HOFFMAN 37-1 Freeman 70
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